Oberlaugitzer Dartliga

Platz

Ok, WN =

Stand:

Mannschaft

DC WaldschloBchen
Champs WPG
Zittauer Dart Kings
Dartcrew 27

Die wilden Teutonen

16.10.2013

Mannschaftswertung Herbst 2013

Teiln. Punkte

bbb~

11

10
5
5
4

40
48
36
36
35

Spiele

32
24
36
36
37

Diff.

LIGA B2

97
110
91
89
79

Sitze

84
69
91
83
88

Bemerkung



